

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.21999 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	13.08.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file memo in view of death of the 5th respondent who is none other than the husband of the petitioner. The 2nd and 3rd respondents filed counter affidavit. List on 28.08.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	